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199407070002
15171

07/07/1994
03:57:44

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405180001
60861

199407070002
15181

07/07/1994
03:57:45

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199405180001
60861

199407220002
30571

07/22/1994
08:43:12

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406020001
76371

199408120002
52291

08/12/1994
11:14:41

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199406160001
92001

199406270002
03261

06/27/1994
02:01:21

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199406080001
84641

199406270002
03311

06/27/1994
02:16:10

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199406080001
84641

199407180002
24771

07/18/1994
12:41:34

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405310001
73551

199407180002
24781

07/18/1994
12:41:35

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199405310001
73551

199407220002
30561

07/22/1994
08:43:11

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406020001
76371

199408120002
52281

08/12/1994
11:14:39

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406160001
92001

199409280002
94881

09/28/1994
11:04:23

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409280002
94891

09/28/1994
11:04:24

RUSTON
STATE BANK
AND TRUST
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199406210001
97371


