Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199407070002 15171	07/07/1994 03:57:44	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP					199405180001 60861	
199407070002 15181	07/07/1994 03:57:45	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC					199405180001 60861	
199407220002 30571	07/22/1994 08:43:12	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406020001 76371	
199408120002 52291	08/12/1994 11:14:41	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199406160001 92001	
199406270002 03261	06/27/1994 02:01:21	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199406080001 84641	
199406270002 03311	06/27/1994 02:16:10	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC					199406080001 84641	
199407180002 24771	07/18/1994 12:41:34	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP					199405310001 73551	
199407180002 24781	07/18/1994 12:41:35	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199405310001 73551	
199407220002 30561	07/22/1994 08:43:11	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP					199406020001 76371	
199408120002 52281	08/12/1994 11:14:39	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP					199406160001 92001	
199409280002 94881	09/28/1994 11:04:23	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE MORTGAGE CORP						
199409280002 94891	09/28/1994 11:04:24	RUSTON STATE BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199406210001 97371	